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Posigao N°

135

27
70

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRSNUS

Nome
Adilson Luis De Araujo

Mariano Aparecido Rodrigues
Fabio Raimundo Lopes
Fernando Lima

Ivon Eber Gaz

Sidney Soares

05/06/2022 - 13:45:48

Resultado por Categoria

FAZENDA PRATA OFF ROAD

MX5

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

Gen.

34s933ms
13s952ms
10s189ms
10s724ms
53s222ms

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
34s933ms
48s885ms
59s074ms
1m9s798ms
2m3s020ms

9

9
9
9
9
9

Tempo
00:15:21.638

00:15:56.571
00:16:10.523
00:16:20.712
00:16:31.436
00:17:24.658

7



